
 ÉCOLE  MOTHER D’YOUVILLE  SCHOOL 
 5330 Rue Parc   Beaumont, AB    T4X 1W4    Phone: 780.929.0792 

 September 2, 2022 
 re: Awards/Honour Roll List for September 14th Awards Night 

 Dear MDY Parents, 

 Let’s celebrate the hard work of students in the 2021-2022 school year! Below is a list of our 
 Honour Roll and Major Award Winners. 

 Please join us on Wednesday, September 14th from 6:00pm-6:45pm for an open house and 
 barbecue. Our awards for 2021-2022 MDY Winners will be presented from 6:45pm-7:30pm in 
 the gym. 

 Have a wonderful start to the 2022-2023 school year. 

 Warmly, 

 Principal 
 Jordan Robinson 
 MDY 



 Major Award Winners 2021-2022 

 Anna Antony 
 Kel� Antony 
 Evangeline Armstrong 
 Amrita Bhullar 
 Natalie Bolle 
 Jordan Bownes 
 Skyler Brown 
 Beau Burlingame 

 Emma Colbert 
 Joshua Cosse�e 
 Cole Creighton 
 Caleb Dennis 
 Jack Drover 
 Quinn Farrell 
 Jacob Garraway 
 Jack Giebelhaus 

 Ethan Izzard 
 Tessa Jaimon 
 Kaleb Janzen 
 Greyson Kennedy 
 Makayla Krankowsky 
 Maria Luarca 
 Kyle Lawrence 
 Lucas Loyola 

 Londyn MacDougall 
 Owen Mackney 
 Owen Mcalla 
 Alexandra McIntyre 
 Molly Mellor 
 Taylor Monk 

 Tobin Nguyen 
 Sawyer Nielsen 
 Rowen Phan 
 Rylee Phan 
 Erin Pickup 
 Charlo�e Place 
 Vienna Powers 
 Henry Pugh 
 Kendall Russell 
 Clare Robinson 

 Elizabeth Therqaj 
 Marshall Taylor 
 Jared Theoret 
 Kaiya Verge 
 Austyn Wiggins 
 Da-In Woo 
 Mackenzie Wojcik 
 Peter Zweigers 

 Honour Roll Winners 2021-2022 (Listed in Homerooms Alphabe�cally) 

 Grade 7  Grade 8  Grade 9 

 Jodha Bhullar  Jontae Bailey-Grayson  Amrita Bhullar 

 Kayla Bwakayabu  Acadia Kish  Mason Fraese 

 Arinoro Farrell  Alyson Lessard  Torin LaRocque 

 Josie Hart  Laura Nordhagen  Alexandra McIntyre 

 Shae Larocque  Ryley Phan  Tobin Nguyen 

 Alex Ling  Clare Robinson  Erin Pickup 

 Sophie Ling  Azlynn Rodh 

 Carys Lynch  Bogdan Blazhko 

 Shae McIntosh  Lexi Brookman  Jordan Bownes 

 Raya Molinski  Josephine Fredua  Shannon Meehan 

 Connor Nguyen  Ava Heyduk  Madison Murphy 

 Ben Stuckey  Borna Horvat 



 Maria Karpo  Cole Creighton 

 Rachelle Albert  Makayla Krankowsky  Jack Drover 

 Kel� Antony  Ethan Nelson  Nathan Dupuis 

 Tessa Boland  Beth Perry  Daniel Foley 

 Beau Burlingame  Emanuel Robinson  Ryley Harne� 

 Hailey Challborn  Grace Ruch  Anna Kre�ing 

 Emma Colbert  Kendall Russel  Angelina Lamers 

 Jacob Garraway  Ryan Swartzenberger  Avery Mackney 

 Ralph Israel 

 Kaleb Janzen  Anja Dushynski 

 Andre LeHaie  Ethan Enos 

 Elias Mounsef  Andrea Flores 

 Charlo�e Place  Jessica Karczynski 

 JC Puig  Xandrous Kladas 

 Shane Walker  Carley Lewin 

 Paige Mar�n 

 Zara Abbas  Emily Morris 

 Gisele Berezanski  Brooke Van Langen 

 Liam Bownes  Mackenzie Wojcik 

 Mason Jordan  Da-In Woo 

 Ava Kakoullis 

 Sadie Mcelha�on 

 Ashley Mitchell 

 Cash Olstad 

 Hayden Partridge 

 Philbert Sebas�an 

 Kian Szymanski 

 Jayda Walker 


